
Applicazio

ni Auto

NISSAN

NISSAN 

NV400 

Autobus 

(X62, 

X62B)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

dCi 100 2011/11 - 

2014/06

2299 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676

dCi 100 2011/11 - 

2014/06

2299 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672

dCi 100 2011/11 - 

2014/06

2299 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670

dCi 125 2011/11 - 

2016/09

2299 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676

dCi 125 2011/11 - 

2016/09

2299 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672

dCi 125 2011/11 - 

2016/09

2299 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670

dCi 145 2011/11 - 

2014/02

2299 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 706

dCi 145 2011/11 - 

2014/02

2299 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 680

dCi 145 2011/11 - 

2014/02

2299 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 678

NISSAN 

NV400 

Furgonat

o (X62, 

X62B)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

dCi 100 2011/11 - 

2014/05

2299 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672

dCi 100 2011/11 - 

2014/05

2299 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670

dCi 100 2011/11 - 

2014/05

2299 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676

dCi 125 2011/11 - 

2016/09

2299 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672

dCi 125 2011/11 - 

2016/09

2299 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670

dCi 125 2011/11 - 

2016/09

2299 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676

dCi 145 2011/11 - 

2014/02

2299 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 680
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dCi 145 2011/11 - 

2014/02

2299 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 678

NISSAN 

NV400 

Pianale 

piatto/Tel

aio (X62, 

X62B)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

dCi 100 2011/11 - 

2014/06

2299 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672

dCi 100 2011/11 - 

2014/06

2299 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670

dCi 100 2011/11 - 

2014/06

2299 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676

dCi 125 2011/11 - 

2016/06

2299 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676

dCi 125 2011/11 - 

2016/06

2299 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672

dCi 125 2011/11 - 

2016/06

2299 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670

dCi 145 2011/11 - 

2016/06

2299 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 678

dCi 145 2011/11 - 

2016/06

2299 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 680

OPEL

OPEL 

MOVANO 

B 

Autobus 

(X62)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (JV)

2010/12 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (JV)

2010/12 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (JV)

2010/12 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 680

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (JV)

2010/12 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 876

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (JV)

2010/12 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (JV)

2010/12 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (JV)

2010/12 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (JV)

2010/12 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676



2.3 CDTI 

FWD (JV)

2010/12 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 680

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (JV)

2010/12 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 678

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (JV)

2013/01 - 2298 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 880

OPEL 

MOVANO 

B 

Furgonat

o (X62)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (FV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (FV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (FV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (FV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 678

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (FV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (FV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (FV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 680

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (FV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 876

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (FV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (FV)

2013/01 - 2298 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 880

OPEL 

MOVANO 

B Pianale 

piatto/Tel

aio (X62)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (EV, 

HV, UV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (EV, 

HV, UV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 876

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (EV, 

HV, UV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 678

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (EV, 

HV, UV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670



2.3 CDTI 

FWD (EV, 

HV, UV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (EV, 

HV, UV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (EV, 

HV, UV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 680

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (EV, 

HV, UV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 680

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (EV, 

HV, UV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (EV, 

HV, UV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (EV, 

HV, UV)

2013/01 - 2298 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 880

RENAU

LT

RENAULT 

MASTER 

III 

Autobus 

(JV)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.3 dCi 100 

FWD 

(JV0A, 

JV0B)

2011/02 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672

2.3 dCi 100 

FWD 

(JV0A, 

JV0B)

2011/02 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670

2.3 dCi 100 

FWD 

(JV0A, 

JV0B)

2011/02 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676

2.3 dCi 100 

FWD 

(JV0A, 

JV0B)

2011/02 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 870

2.3 dCi 110 

FWD

2014/09 - 2298 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 890

2.3 dCi 110 

FWD

2014/09 - 2298 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 870

2.3 dCi 125 

FWD 

(JV0C, 

JV0D, 

JV0H)

2011/02 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672



2.3 dCi 125 

FWD 

(JV0C, 

JV0D, 

JV0H)

2011/02 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670

2.3 dCi 125 

FWD 

(JV0C, 

JV0D, 

JV0H)

2011/02 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676

2.3 dCi 125 

FWD 

(JV0C, 

JV0D, 

JV0H)

2011/02 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 870

2.3 dCi 145 

FWD 

(JV0F, 

JV0H)

2011/02 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 680

2.3 dCi 145 

FWD 

(JV0F, 

JV0H)

2011/02 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 706

2.3 dCi 150 

FWD

2012/10 - 2298 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 880

RENAULT 

MASTER 

III 

Furgonat

o (FV)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.3 dCi 100 

FWD 

(FV0A, 

FV0B, 

FV0G, 

FV0K)

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670

2.3 dCi 100 

FWD 

(FV0A, 

FV0B, 

FV0G, 

FV0K)

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 890

2.3 dCi 100 

FWD 

(FV0A, 

FV0B, 

FV0G, 

FV0K)

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676

2.3 dCi 100 

FWD 

(FV0A, 

FV0B, 

FV0G, 

FV0K)

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 870



2.3 dCi 100 

FWD 

(FV0A, 

FV0B, 

FV0G, 

FV0K)

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672

2.3 dCi 110 

FWD

2014/09 - 2298 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 870

2.3 dCi 125 

FWD 

(FV0C, 

FV0D)

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 698

2.3 dCi 125 

FWD 

(FV0C, 

FV0D)

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 890

2.3 dCi 125 

FWD 

(FV0C, 

FV0D)

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670

2.3 dCi 125 

FWD 

(FV0C, 

FV0D)

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 870

2.3 dCi 125 

FWD 

(FV0C, 

FV0D)

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676

2.3 dCi 125 

FWD 

(FV0C, 

FV0D)

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672

2.3 dCi 125 

FWD 

(FV0C, 

FV0D)

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 896

2.3 dCi 145 

FWD 

(FV0E, 

FV0F, 

FV0H, 

FV0J)

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 680

2.3 dCi 145 

FWD 

(FV0E, 

FV0F, 

FV0H, 

FV0J)

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 896

2.3 dCi 145 

FWD 

(FV0E, 

FV0F, 

FV0H, 

FV0J)

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 698

2.3 dCi 145 

FWD 

(FV0E, 

FV0F, 

FV0H, 

FV0J)

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 678



2.3 dCi 145 

FWD 

(FV0E, 

FV0F, 

FV0H, 

FV0J)

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 694

2.3 dCi 145 

FWD 

(FV0E, 

FV0F, 

FV0H, 

FV0J)

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 696

2.3 dCi 150 

FWD

2013/03 - 2298 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 898

2.3 dCi 150 

FWD

2013/03 - 2298 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 880

RENAULT 

MASTER 

III Pianale 

piatto/Tel

aio (EV, 

HV, UV)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.3 dCi 100 

FWD 

(EV0A, 

EV0B, 

HV0A, 

HV0B, 

HV0G, 

UV0A,...

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676

2.3 dCi 100 

FWD 

(EV0A, 

EV0B, 

HV0A, 

HV0B, 

HV0G, 

UV0A,...

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 870

2.3 dCi 100 

FWD 

(EV0A, 

EV0B, 

HV0A, 

HV0B, 

HV0G, 

UV0A,...

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672

2.3 dCi 100 

FWD 

(EV0A, 

EV0B, 

HV0A, 

HV0B, 

HV0G, 

UV0A,...

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670



2.3 dCi 100 

FWD 

(EV0A, 

EV0B, 

HV0A, 

HV0B, 

HV0G, 

UV0A,...

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 890

2.3 dCi 110 

FWD

2014/09 - 2298 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 870

2.3 dCi 125 

FWD 

(EV0C, 

EV0D, 

EV0J, 

HV0C, 

HV0D, 

HV0H,...

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 890

2.3 dCi 125 

FWD 

(EV0C, 

EV0D, 

EV0J, 

HV0C, 

HV0D, 

HV0H,...

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 698

2.3 dCi 125 

FWD 

(EV0C, 

EV0D, 

EV0J, 

HV0C, 

HV0D, 

HV0H,...

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 870

2.3 dCi 125 

FWD 

(EV0C, 

EV0D, 

EV0J, 

HV0C, 

HV0D, 

HV0H,...

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670

2.3 dCi 125 

FWD 

(EV0C, 

EV0D, 

EV0J, 

HV0C, 

HV0D, 

HV0H,...

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672

2.3 dCi 125 

FWD 

(EV0C, 

EV0D, 

EV0J, 

HV0C, 

HV0D, 

HV0H,...

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676



2.3 dCi 125 

FWD 

(EV0C, 

EV0D, 

EV0J, 

HV0C, 

HV0D, 

HV0H,...

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 896

2.3 dCi 125 

FWD 

(EV0C, 

EV0D, 

EV0J, 

HV0C, 

HV0D, 

HV0H,...

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 696

2.3 dCi 145 

FWD 

(EV0E, 

EV0F, 

HV0E, 

HV0F, 

UV0E, 

UV0F)

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 896

2.3 dCi 145 

FWD 

(EV0E, 

EV0F, 

HV0E, 

HV0F, 

UV0E, 

UV0F)

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 678

2.3 dCi 145 

FWD 

(EV0E, 

EV0F, 

HV0E, 

HV0F, 

UV0E, 

UV0F)

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 680

2.3 dCi 145 

FWD 

(EV0E, 

EV0F, 

HV0E, 

HV0F, 

UV0E, 

UV0F)

2010/02 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 698

2.3 dCi 150 

FWD

2013/03 - 2298 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 898

2.3 dCi 150 

FWD

2013/03 - 2298 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 880

VAUXH

ALL



VAUXHAL

L 

MOVANO 

Mk II (B) 

Chassis/

Cab

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.3 CDTI 

FWD

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672

2.3 CDTI 

FWD

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676

2.3 CDTI 

FWD

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 696

2.3 CDTI 

FWD

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 678

2.3 CDTI 

FWD

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 680

2.3 CDTI 

FWD

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 876

2.3 CDTI 

FWD

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 680

2.3 CDTI 

FWD

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670

VAUXHAL

L 

MOVANO 

Mk II (B) 

Chassis/

Cab (X62)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (UV, 

HV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 870

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (UV, 

HV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (UV, 

HV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (UV, 

HV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676

VAUXHAL

L 

MOVANO 

Mk II (B) 

Combi



Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.3 CDTI 2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670

2.3 CDTI 2010/05 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672

2.3 CDTI 2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 876

2.3 CDTI 2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676

2.3 CDTI 2010/05 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670

2.3 CDTI 2010/05 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 678

2.3 CDTI 2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672

2.3 CDTI 2010/05 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676

2.3 CDTI 2010/05 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 680

2.3 CDTI 2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 680

VAUXHAL

L 

MOVANO 

Mk II (B) 

VAN

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.3 CDTI 

FWD

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676

2.3 CDTI 

FWD

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672

2.3 CDTI 

FWD

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 678

2.3 CDTI 

FWD

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 680

2.3 CDTI 

FWD

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 680

2.3 CDTI 

FWD

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670

2.3 CDTI 

FWD

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 876

VAUXHAL

L 

MOVANO 

Mk II (B) 

VAN (X62)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (FV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 672

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (FV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 670

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (FV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 676

2.3 CDTI 

FWD (FV)

2010/05 - 2298 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9T 870


